
Service Provider: KANGA KARE CHILDCARE LIMITED

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type 
Name

Session Type # Days Fee Including 
ECCE (3 free 
hours)

Fee Excluding 
ECCE

Effective 
From

Full time Care AM 2 95.20 121.00 01/09/2022
Part time 
8am-2pm

AM 2 47.20 73.00 01/09/2022

Part time 
2.30-6pm

PM 2 22.20 48.00 01/09/2022

Full time Care AM 3 135.30 174.00 01/09/2022
Part time 
8am-2pm

AM 3 70.30 109.00 01/09/2022

Part time 
2.30-6pm

PM 3 34.30 73.00 01/09/2022

Full time Care AM 4 130.40 182.00 01/09/2022
Part time 
8am-2pm

AM 4 81.40 133.00 01/09/2022

Part time 
2.30-6pm

PM 4 45.40 97.00 01/09/2022

Sessional 3 
hours ECCE

AM 5 18.50 83.00 01/09/2022

Full time Care AM 5 139.50 204.00 01/09/2022
Part time 
8am-2pm

AM 5 87.50 152.00 01/09/2022

Part time 
2.30-6pm

PM 5 56.50 121.00 01/09/2022

Fees Extras

Type Description Effective From
Deposit ECCE only sessional 3 hours per day, 38 

weeks per year Sept to June. €50.00 
holding deposit required. This will be 
refunded once  the child plaace has been 
approved on the HIVE portal. 

01/09/2022

Discount Employee discount 01/09/2022
Optional Extra We do not offer additional extras. 01/09/2022


